
1st 7 2nd 6 3rd 5 4th 4 HC 3 C 2

Colour Prints

Round 1 T Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
Running 

Total

Anita Patel 1 1 1 3 3

Barry Evans 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 0 0 7

Chris Shutt 5 1 1 1 8 2 1 1 4 0 0 3 12

David Hughes 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 3

Derek Danks 2 1 1 1 5 7 1 1 9 0 0 2 14

John Foxall 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 0 4

John Williams 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 0 0 7

Jill Launchbury 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 3

Karen Smalley 0 3 1 1 5 0 0 5

Keith Hunter 7 1 1 9 1 1 1 3 0 0 3 12

Lawrence Hill 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 0 0 5

Lorraine Fort 1 1 1 3 3

Mark Evans 0 0 0 0

Martin Beeston 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 5

Mike Edwards 4 2 1 1 8 6 1 1 8 0 0 1 16

Norman Smith 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 4 0 7

Peter Turner 3 3 1 1 8 4 1 1 6 0 2 14

Rob England 1 1 1 1 4 5 1 1 7 0 0 11

Stewart Stevens 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 5 0 0 8

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

13 13 12 8 46 17 17 16 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


